
Data Glosowania: 2022-09-28 

protok61 XLI 

Kolpaczewski Piotr 

Bafeltowska Hanna 

Witaszek Wieslawa 

Sotkiewicz Ewa 

Ebert Jarostaw 

Wi'lcek J6zef 

Niedzielska Barbara 

Oporski Adam 

Konieczek Aneta 

Zawadzka Anna 

Ciosek Stanislaw 

Sencerz Slawomir 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

ZA 

W~drowski Ryszard ZA 

Calinski Marek ZA 

Glosowano: 

za: 14 

przeciw: 0 

wstrzymalo si~ : 0 
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Data Glosowania: 2022-09-26 

Uchwala nr 297 

Ciosek Stanislaw ZA 

WiCjcek J6zef ZA 

Witaszek Wieslawa ZA 

Ebert Jaroslaw ZA 

Bafeltowska Hanna ZA 

Niedzielska Barbara ZA 

KoIpaczewski Piotr ZA 

Oporski Adam ZA 

Sotkiewicz Ewa ZA 

Zawadzka Anna ZA 

W~drowski Ryszard ZA 

Caliriski Marek ZA 

Sencerz Slawomir ZA 

Konieczek Aneta ZA 

Glosowano: 

za: 14 

przeciw: 0 

wstrzymalo si~: 0 
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Data Glosowania: 2022-09-28 

Uchwala nr 298 

Calinski Marek 

Konieczek Aneta 

ZA 

ZA 

Wiqcek J6zef ZA 

Sotkiewicz Ewa ZA 

Niedzielska Barbara ZA 

Oporski Adam ZA 

Ciosek Stanislaw ZA 

W<;,drowski Ryszard ZA 

Witaszek Wies!awa ZA 

Ko!paczewski Piotr 

Zawadzka Anna 

ZA 

ZA 

Sencerz S!awomir ZA 

Ebert Jaros!aw ZA 

Bafeltowska Hanna ZA 

G!osowano: 

za: 14 

przeciw: 0 

wstrzyma!o si<;,: 0 
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